Bellekler

L3N

Uriin

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

94,83 USD

95,92 USD

79,03 USD

98,10 USD

101,26
usb

102,46
usb

125,35
usb



